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Door Kit for Fagor Kore Range Stand -
MB-K-DOOR

Quick Overview

Doors for stands

Suits Fagor KORE MB-7 and MB-9 ranges

The kit allows the door to be reversible, so that it can be
assembled opening to the left or to the right.

Description

Fagor Door Kit - MB-K-DOOR

Doors for stands

Suits Fagor KORE MB-7 and MB-9 ranges

The kit allows the door to be reversible, so that it can be assembled opening to the left or to the right.

The number of doors depends on the stand to which they are to be mounted



https://www.foodequipment.com.au/fagor-door-kit-mb-k-door.html
https://www.foodequipment.com.au/fagor-door-kit-mb-k-door.html

Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)
Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)

Packing Height (mm)

447
400
32

560
410
210
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