





Door Kit for Fagor Kore Range Stand - MB-K-DOOR

Quick Overview

Doors for stands

Suits Fagor KORE MB-7 and MB-9 ranges

The kit allows the door to be reversible, so that it can be assembled opening to the left or to the right.

Description

Fagor Door Kit - MB-K-DOOR

Doors for stands

Suits Fagor KORE MB-7 and MB-9 ranges

The kit allows the door to be reversible, so that it can be assembled opening to the left or to the right.

The number of doors depends on the stand to which they are to be mounted

1

Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)	2
Width (mm)	447
Depth (mm)	400
Height (mm)	32
Packing Width (mm)	560
Packing Depth (mm)	410
Packing Height (mm)	210